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Event 72: Masters Women 4 Individual Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m Gold Final - Result

1. 123 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) 2:34.743
Half Lap 15.000 (1)

Lap 1 24.121 24.121 (1)
Lap 2 18.021 42.142 (1)
Lap 3 18.177 1:00.320 (1)
Lap 4 18.672 1:18.992 (1)
Lap 5 18.652 1:37.644 (1)
Lap 6 18.758 1:56.402 (1)
Lap 7 19.075 2:15.478 (1)
Lap 8 19.264 2:34.743 (1)

2. 124 Simone GROUNDS (Dubbo CC) 2:38.146 +3.403
Half Lap 15.619 15.619 (2)

Lap 1 25.137 25.137 (2)
Lap 2 18.027 43.164 (2)
Lap 3 17.959 1:01.124 (2)
Lap 4 18.380 1:19.504 (2)
Lap 5 19.004 1:38.509 (2)
Lap 6 19.508 1:58.018 (2)
Lap 7 19.947 2:17.965 (2)
Lap 8 20.181 2:38.146 (2)


